

MACT No. 52/18  
SANCHI Vs. NURNABI AND ORS.

15.03.2021

Present: Sh. A.K. Jha, Ld counsel for petitioner alongwith the  
petitioner.

None for R-1 and R-2.

Sh. Kamaldeep, Ld counsel for R-3 / insurance company.

Be put up with connected matter on **18.03.2021**.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)  
PO, MACT, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi / 15.03.2021