

MACT No. 52/18  
Sanchi Vs. Nurnabi & Ors

20.09.2021

Present: Mr. R.K Triapti proxy for Mr. A.K Jha Ld. Counsel for  
the petitioner.  
None for R1 & R2.  
Mr. Sumit Behl Ld. Counsel for R3 insurance company.

Order dated 18.03.2021 be complied with afresh.

Re-notify for PE on **17.01.2022**.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi /20.09.2021