

07.10.2024

Present: **None** for injured.
R1 and R2 have been proceeded ex-parte.
Advocate Sh. Kamaldeep for R3/Future Generali
India Insurance Co. Ltd.

Be awaited for Ld. Counsel for injured.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO (MACT)-01, Dwarka Courts
New Delhi

At 11:50 am

Present: **None** for injured.
R1 and R2 have been proceeded ex-parte.
Advocate Sh. Sumit Bahl and Sh. Kamaldeep for
R3/Future Generali India Insurance Co. Ltd.

Neither injured/counsel is present despite repeated
calls nor advance copy of affidavit has been supplied in
compliance of last order.

Put up on 02.12.2024 for PE.

Judicial File of MACT No. 50/2018 titled Jitender
Vs. Nurnabi & Ors. be placed on nex dated.

Issue notice to injured/counsel for next date.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/07.10.2024