

17  
MACT 52/18  
SANCHI Vs. NURNABI AND ORS.

02.12.2024

Present: **None** for injured.  
R1 and R2 have been proceeded ex-parte.  
**Advocate** Sh. Kamaldeep for insurance company.

Be awaited.

(Tarun Yogesh)  
PO (MACT)-01, Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi

At 12:02 pm

Present: As before.

Another date is granted to injured for leading  
evidence in the interest of justice.

Put up on 10.02.2025 for PE.

(Tarun Yogesh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/02.12.2024