

14.07.2025

At 10:25 am

Present: None for injured.
None for R1 (driver) and R2 (owner).
Advocate Shri Kamaldeep and Sh. Sumit Bahl for
R3/Future Generali India Insurance Co. Ltd.

Be awaited.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO (MACT)-01, Dwarka Courts
New Delhi

At 2:23 pm

Present: Advocate Sh. A.K. Jha for injured
Advocate Sh. Sumit Bahl for R3/ Future Generali
India Insurance Co. Ltd.

At request, put up on 15.09.2025 for PE.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/14.07.2025